Robert G. Kuhs

From: Ted Chester <tchester@smilandlaw.com>
Sent: Thursday, January 15, 2015 6:22 PM
To: Patrick D. Skahan; Robert G. Kuhs; Michael Duane Davis; ‘Sloan, William M."; 'Casey, Ed";

Tom Bunn';, ‘Mike McLachlan’; ‘Dubois, James (ENRD)"; 'Eric Garner’; 'Daphne Borromeo
Hall’; ‘jtootle@calwater.com’; 'jgoldsmith@kmtg.com’; ‘frariksatalino@sbcglobal.net’;
‘Imcelhaney@bmblawoffice.com’; 'DEvertz@murphyevertz.com’;
'‘Bloyce@lebeauthelen.com’; 'Brady, Andrew'; ‘jgreen@grimrmway.com’;
‘ems@eslawfirm.com’; 'keith@ Lemieux-Oneill.com”; 'Brad@charltonweeks.com’;
‘erenwick@hanmor.com’; 'ajr@bkslawfirm.com’; ‘RSB@bkslawfirm.com’;
‘lewis@walshdelaney.com’; 'Rusinek, Walter E."; 'Wwellen@counsel.lacounty.gov’;
‘noah.goldenkrasner@doj.ca.gov’; 'Jeffrey Dunn'; 'marilyn.levin@doj.ca.gov’;
rmyers@clifford-brownlaw.com’; 'mfife@bhfs.com’; 'Stott Kuney'; 'Wendy Wang'; James
L. Markman; jim@mcmurtreyhartsock.com'; "JHughes@KleinLaw.com’; ‘Richard Zimmer
(RZimmer@clifford-brownlaw.com)’; *Arold K. Graham’; 'bbrunick@bmklawplc.com’;
‘Leininger, Lee (ENRD)'; 'OYARZO, EDWIN M GS-14 USAF HAF AFCEC/AFLOA-JACE-WR';
‘Seidel, Warren Civ USAF AFMC 412 TW/JA'; 'jzolezzi@Herumcrabtree.com’;
'kharrigfeld@herumcrabtree.com’; 'cambriz@herumcrabtree.com’

Cc: Derek Hoffman; Dina Snider; 'John Ukkestad'; "John Ukkestad (wff@gnet.com)'

Subject: RE: Antelope Valley Groundwater Cases

I have all of the signatures of my clients.

Ted Chester

Sent from ny Verizon Wireless 4(; L.TE smariphone

———————— Original message --------

From: "Patrick D. Skahan" <PSkahan@rwglaw.com>

Date:01/15/2015 5:47 PM (GMT-08:00)

To: "Robert G. Kubs" <rgkuhs@kuhsparkerlaw.com>, Michael Duane Davis

<Michael Davis(@greshamsavage.com>, "'Sloan, William M." <WSloan@mofo.com>, "'Casey, Ed™
<Ed.Casey@alston.com>, 'Tom Bunn' <TomBunn@lagerlof.com>, 'Mike McLachlan' <mike@mclachlan-
law.com>, ""Dubois, James (ENRD)" <James.Dubois@usdoj.gov>, 'Eric Garner' <Eric.Garner@bbklaw.com>,
'Daphne Borromeo Hall' <dbhall@f3law.com>, "jtootle@calwater.com™ <jtootle@calwater.com>,
"jgoldsmith@kmtg.com™ <jgoldsmith@kmtg.com>, ""franksatalino@sbcglobal.net"™
<franksatalino@sbcglobal.net>, "Imcelhaney@bmblawoffice.com™ <Imcelhaney@bmblawoffice.com>,
"DEvertz@murphyevertz.com™ <DEvertz@murphyevertz.com™, "Bloyce@lebeauthelen.com™
<BJoyce@lebeauthelen.com>, ""Brady, Andrew™ <Andrew.Brady@alston.com>, "jgreen@grimmway.com™
<Jgreen@grimmway.com>, "cms@eslawfirm.com™ <cms@eslawfirm.com>, "keith@Lemieux-Oneill.com™
<keith@Lemieux-Oneill.com>, "Brad@charltonweeks.com™ <Brad@charltonweeks.com>,
"'erenwick(@hanmor.com™ <erenwick@hanmor.com>, "ajr@bkslawfirm.com™ <ajr@bkslawfirm.com>,
"RSB@bkslawfirm.com™ <RSB@bkslawfirm.com>, "jlewis@walshdelaney.com™
<jlewis@walshdelaney.com>, "'Rusinek, Walter E."" <walter.rusinek@procopio.com>,
“"Wwellen@counsel.lacounty.gov'" <Wwellen@counsel.lacounty.gov>, ™noah.goldenkrasner@doj.ca.gov"™
<noah.goldenkrasner@doj.ca.gov>, Ted Chester <tchester@smilandlaw.com>, 'Jeffrey Dunn'
<jeffrey.dunn@BBKLAW.COM>, "marilyn.levin@doj.ca.gov'" <marilyn.levin@doj.ca.gov>,

i



"rmyers@clifford-brownlaw.com™ <rmyers@clifford-brownlaw.com>, "mfife@bhfs.com™
<mfife@bhfs.com>, 'Scott Kuney' <skuney@youngwooldridge.com>, 'Wendy Wang'

<Wendy. Wang@bbklaw.com>, "James L. Markman" <JMarkman@rwglaw.com>,
"jim@memurtreyhartsock.com™ <jim@mcemurtreyhartsock.com>, "'JHughes@KleinL.aw.com"
<JHughes@XleinLaw.com>, "Richard Zimmer (RZimmer@clifford-brownlaw.com)" <RZimmer@clifford-
brownlaw.com>, "Arnold K. Graham™ <akgraham@grahamvaagelaw.com>, "'bbrunick@bmklawplc.com™
<bbrunick@bmklawplc.com>, "'Leininger, Lee (ENRD)" <Lee.Leininger@usdoj.gov>, "OYARZO, EDWIN
M GS-14 USAF HAY AFCEC/AFLOA-JACE-WR' <edwin.oyarzo@us.af.mil>, “'Seidel, Warren Civ USAF
ATMC 412 TW/JA™ <warren.seidel@edwards.af.mil>, 'Mike McLachlan' <mike@mclachlan-law.com>,
"jzolezzi@Herumcrabtree.com™ <jzolezzi@Herumerabtree.com™>, ""kharrigfeld@herumcrabtree.com™
<kharrigfeld@herumcrabtree.com>, "'cambriz{@herumcrabtree.com™ <cambriz@herumerabtree.com>
Cc: Derek Hoffiman <Derek. Hoffman@GreshamSavage.com>, Dina Snider
<Dina.Snider@GreshamSavage.com>, 'John Ukkestad' <johnnyud0@yahoo.com>, "'John Ukkestad
(witf@gnet.com)™ <wif@qnet.com>

Subject: RE: Antelope Valley Groundwater Cases

m

| have the signature for the City of Palmdale.

Patrick Skahan, Esq.

Richards | Watson | Gershon

355 S. Grand Avenue, 40th Floor
Los Angeles, California 90071
phone: 213-626-8484

fax: 213-626-0078

From: Robert G, Kuhs [mailto:rgkuhs@kuhsparkerlaw.com]

Sent: Thursday, January 15, 2015 5:40 PM

To: Michael Duane Davis; 'Sloan, William M.'; 'Casey, Ed'; 'Tom Bunn'; 'Mike Mclachlan’; 'Dubms, James (ENRDY'; 'Eric
Garner’; 'Daphne Borromeo Hall'; Jtootle@caiwater com'; ‘jgoldsmith@kmtg.com’; ‘franksatalinc@sbcglobal.net’;
'lmce!haney@bmbiawofﬁce.com‘; ‘DEverlz@murphyevertz.com'; '‘Bloyce@lebeauthelen.com'; 'Brady, Andrew';
"jgreen@grimmway.com’; 'cms@eslawfirm.com’; 'keith@Lemieux-Oneill.com'; 'Brad@charltonweeks.com';
‘erenwick@hnanmor.com’; ‘ajr@bkstawfirm.com’; 'RSB@bislawTirm.com’; ‘flewis@waishdeianey.com’; ‘Rusinek, Waiter E.’;
"Wwellen@counsel.lacounty.gov'; 'noah.goldenkrasner@doj.ca.gov’; tchester@smilandlaw.com'; Jeffrey Dunn';
‘marilyn.levin@doj.ca.gov'; 'rmyers@clifford-brownlaw.com’; 'mfife@bhfs.com’; 'Scott Kuney'; 'Wendy Wang'; James L.
Markman; ‘jim@mcmurtreyhartsock.com'; 'JHughes@KieinLaw.com'; ‘Richard Zimmer (RZimmer@clifford-browniaw.com)';
‘Arnold K. Graham'; 'bbrunick@bmklawplc.com’; 'Leininger, Lee (ENRDY'; "'OYARZO, EDWIN M GS-14 USAF HAF
AFCEC/AFLOA-JACE-WR'; 'Seidel, Warren Civ USAF AFMC 412 TW/JA’; "Mike McLachian'; Patrick D. Skahan;
"jzolezzi@Herumcrabtree.com'; 'kharrigfeld@herumcrabtree.com’; 'cambriz@herumcrabtree.com'

Cc: Derek Hoffman; Dina Snider; 'John Ukkestad'; 'John Ukkestad (wff@gnet.com)’

Subject: RE: Antelope Valley Groundwater Cases

Fam in receipt of signatures for Tejon and Granite.



